
Mon 29-May-2017 15:05:14 BST

Surrey U13 Leopards vs Surrey U13 Cheetahs
on

Sunday 28 May 2017
at

Charterhouse School

Surrey U13 Leopards won by 10 runs

Team Surrey U13 Leopards
Score 130 for 3
Overs 20.0

Players Ragu Aravinthan
Theo Collins
Oscar Girling (c)
James Weir
Oliver Yalden
James White
Archie Shuttleworth
Ollie Barrow
Teddy Pearce (wk)
Shehan Sivaranjan
Alexander Zotov
Sam Parker

Team Surrey U13 Cheetahs
Score 120 for 5
Overs 20.0

Players Dan Geddes
Ben Karpal
Charlie Whipple
Jude Hunter (c)
Nathan Vos
Christopher Becker
Oli Newall
Harvey Roberts (wk)
Shoaib Bashir
Rhys Lamplugh
Alfie Simonds-Gooding
Max Coveney
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Surrey U13 Leopards INNINGS
Venue: Charterhouse School Toss won by: Surrey U13 Cheetahs Sun 28-May-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ragu Aravinthan
4. .4. .2.1. . .3. .211421241.4.41211.141. .11111.1.2.41.1221
112W c Oli Newall  b Rhys 

Lamplugh
74 59 81 20 21 9 1 8 66% 125.

4

2 Theo Collins
1.1. .11241.52. . . .1-

run out (Shoaib Bashir) 19 18 20 8 6 2 1 1 56% 105.
6

3 Oscar Girling (c)
. .1. . . . . .1.1422. . . . . . . . . . .1. .1. . .14. .1.11. W

run out (Oli Newall) 21 43 52 30 9 2 2 30% 48.8

4 James Weir
2.1

not out 3 3 1 1 1 1 67% 100.
0

5 Oliver Yalden
1

not out 1 1 0 1 100
%
100.
0

6 James White

7 Archie Shuttleworth

8 Ollie Barrow (LHB)

9 Teddy Pearce (wk)

10Shehan Sivaranjan

11Alexander Zotov

12Sam Parker

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 12  (5wd  5nb  1lb  1b 0p) TOTAL 130 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

55

Theo Collins

7.1

55

2

125

Ragu Aravinthan

18.6

70

3

125

Oscar Girling

19.2

0

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

8

1

1 10 4

1 4 25 2 6.25Oli Newall 
(LFM)

R
W

WD
NB

5

1

11 6
3 23 1 7.67Alfie 

Simonds-
Gooding R

W
WD
NB

10 5 9
3 24 8.00Max Coveney

R
W

WD
NB

6 9 1
4 1 16 4.00Shoaib 

Bashir
R

W
WD
NB

8

1
3

1 12 1 3 12.00Christopher 
Becker

R
W

WD
NB

3

1

7
2 11 1 5.50Jude Hunter 

(c) (SLA)
R

W
WD
NB

3 6

1
1

6
1 3 17 1 1 1 5.67Rhys 

Lamplugh



Mon 29-May-2017 15:05:15 BST

Surrey U13 Leopards vs Surrey U13 Cheetahs

page 2

Surrey U13 Cheetahs INNINGS
Venue: Charterhouse School Toss won by: Surrey U13 Cheetahs Sun 28-May-2017

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Dan Geddes
142111. . . .21. . . .42. .2. .144W

c Archie Shuttleworth  b Sam 
Parker

30 27 30 13 6 4 4 52% 111.
1

2 Ben Karpal
1. . . . . . .1. .1W

b Shehan Sivaranjan 3 13 15 10 3 23% 23.1

3 Charlie Whipple
2. . .16.1141112. .121.1. . . .1.4.141114.14W

st Teddy Pearce  b James 
Weir

47 39 42 15 15 3 5 1 62% 120.
5

4 Jude Hunter (c)
1. .1. . .1. .1.1.2. . .1.1.11.21W

c Teddy Pearce  b Ragu 
Aravinthan

14 28 33 16 10 2 43% 50.0

5 Nathan Vos
. . W

c Sam Parker  b James Weir 0 3 1 3 0.0

6 Christopher Becker
4.114.

not out 10 6 6 2 2 2 67% 166.
7

7 Oli Newall (LHB)
.42.1

not out 7 5 4 2 1 1 1 60% 140.
0

8 Harvey Roberts (wk)

9 Shoaib Bashir

10Rhys Lamplugh 
(LHB)

11Alfie Simonds-
Gooding

12Max Coveney

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 9  (6wd  1nb  0lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 120 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

23

Ben Karpal

5.1

23

2

53

Dan Geddes

8.4

30

3

100

Charlie Whipple

17.2

47

4

100

Nathan Vos

17.5

0

5

101

Jude Hunter

18.1

1

6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

9

1

2 6 9

1 4 28 2 7.00Archie 
Shuttleworth 

(RM) R
W

WD
NB

1 4 8

2 3 15 2 5.00Ollie Barrow

R
W

WD
NB

3
1

7 3 5
4 18 1 4.50Shehan 

Sivaranjan
R

W
WD
NB

11
1
2

10
2 23 1 2 11.50Sam Parker

R
W

WD
NB

2 1 3 9

1

4 16 1 4.00Alexander 
Zotov

R
W

WD
NB

4 5
2 2 9 2 4.50James Weir

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Ragu 

Aravinthan
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Surrey U13 Leopards INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 0 Oli Newall 1wd 4 . . 4 . . 

2 15 0 Alfie Simonds- 1 2 . 1 1wd . 1 

3 16 0 Oli Newall . . 1 . . . 

4 27 0 Alfie Simonds- 1 3 2 4 1 . 

5 37 0 Oli Newall . 5 . 2 1 2 

6 48 0 Max Coveney 1 1by 4 2 1 2 

7 54 0 Shoaib Bashir . . . 1 4 1 

8 60 1 Max Coveney 1lbW . . 1 4 . 

9 60 1 Shoaib Bashir . . . . . . 

10 69 1 Max Coveney 4 1 1 2 1 . 

11 78 1 Shoaib Bashir 1 1 . 1 4 2 

12 90 1 Christopher Becker 4 1 2 1-1nb 1nb 1wd . 1 . 

13 91 1 Shoaib Bashir 1 . . . . . 

14 95 1 Jude Hunter 1 . . 1nb . 1 1 

15 98 1 Rhys Lamplugh 1 . . 1 . 1 

16 105 1 Jude Hunter . 2 . 4 1 . 

17 113 1 Rhys Lamplugh 1nb 1 . . 1wd 1 2 2 

18 119 1 Alfie Simonds- 4 . . 1 1 . 

19 125 2 Rhys Lamplugh 1 1 1 1 2 W 

20 130 3 Oli Newall . W 1 2 1wd . 1 

Surrey U13 Cheetahs INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 10 0 Archie 1 1 4 2 1 1wd . 

2 11 0 Ollie Barrow 1 . . . . . 

3 13 0 Archie 1 . 1 . . . 

4 17 0 Ollie Barrow . . 1 . 2 1 

5 23 0 Archie . . . . 4 2 

6 26 1 Shehan Sivaranjan W 2 . . . 1 

7 36 1 Archie 6 . 1 . . 1wd 2 

8 43 1 Shehan Sivaranjan 1 . . 1 4 1 

9 56 2 Sam Parker 1 4 1wd 4 W 1 1wd 1 

10 59 2 Shehan Sivaranjan . . 1 2 . . 

11 63 2 Alexander Zotov . . 2by 1 1 . 

12 68 2 Shehan Sivaranjan 2 1 . 1 . 1 

13 69 2 Alexander Zotov . . . . 1 . 

14 79 2 Sam Parker . 4 . 1 1 4 

15 82 2 Alexander Zotov . 2 . . . 1 

16 86 2 James Weir . 1 1 . 1 1 

17 96 2 Alexander Zotov 1 1 1nb-4 . 1 . 2 

18 101 4 James Weir 4 W . . W 1 

19 110 5 Ragu Aravinthan W 4 . 1 . 4 

20 120 5 Ollie Barrow 1wd 1 1wd 2 . 1 4 . 
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s100s

1 Ragu Aravinthan Surrey U13 Leopards 74 59 81 8 125.4 69.5% 1

2 Charlie Whipple Surrey U13 Cheetahs 47 39 42 5 1 120.5 61.5%

3 Dan Geddes Surrey U13 Cheetahs 30 27 30 4 111.1 51.9%

4 Oscar Girling Surrey U13 Leopards 21 43 52 2 48.8 34.9%

5 Theo Collins Surrey U13 Leopards 19 18 20 1 105.6 55.6%

6 Jude Hunter Surrey U13 Cheetahs 14 28 33 50.0 42.9%

7 Christopher Becker Surrey U13 Cheetahs 10 6 6 2 166.7 66.7% 1

8 Oli Newall Surrey U13 Cheetahs 7 5 4 1 140.0 60.0% 1

9 James Weir Surrey U13 Leopards 3 3 1 100.0 66.7% 1

10 Ben Karpal Surrey U13 Cheetahs 3 13 15 23.1 23.1%

11 Oliver Yalden Surrey U13 Leopards 1 1 100.0 100.0% 1

12 Nathan Vos Surrey U13 Cheetahs 0 3 1

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 James Weir Surrey U13 Leopards 2 9 2.0 12 4.50 4.50 6.00

2 Ragu Aravinthan Surrey U13 Leopards 1 9 1.0 6 9.00 9.00 6.00

3 Rhys Lamplugh Surrey U13 Cheetahs 1 17 3.0 18 1 1 5.67 17.00 18.00

4 Shehan Sivaranjan Surrey U13 Leopards 1 18 4.0 24 4.50 18.00 24.00

5 Sam Parker Surrey U13 Leopards 1 23 2.0 12 2 11.50 23.00 12.00

6 Christopher Becker Surrey U13 Cheetahs 12 1.0 6 1 3 12.00

7 Jude Hunter Surrey U13 Cheetahs 11 2.0 12 1 5.50

8 Ollie Barrow Surrey U13 Leopards 15 3.0 18 2 5.00

9 Alexander Zotov Surrey U13 Leopards 16 4.0 24 1 4.00

10 Shoaib Bashir Surrey U13 Cheetahs 16 4.0 1 24 4.00

11 Alfie Simonds-Gooding Surrey U13 Cheetahs 23 3.0 18 1 7.67

12 Oli Newall Surrey U13 Cheetahs 25 4.0 24 2 6.25

13 Max Coveney Surrey U13 Cheetahs 24 3.0 18 8.00

14 Archie Shuttleworth Surrey U13 Leopards 28 4.0 24 2 7.00
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SURREY U13 LEOPARDS Batting (SURREY U13 CHEETAHS Bowling)

SURREY U13 CHEETAHS Batting (SURREY U13 LEOPARDS Bowling)
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Ragu Aravinthan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 74
Balls 59
0s 20
1s 21
2s 9
3s 1
4s 8
5s
6s
SR 125.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 9.0

Theo Collins
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 18
0s 8
1s 6
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s 1
6s
SR 105.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Oscar Girling (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 21
Balls 43
0s 30
1s 9
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 48.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

James Weir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 3
0s 1
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 2

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Oliver Yalden
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 1
0s
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

James White
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Archie Shuttleworth
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Ollie Barrow
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Teddy Pearce (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shehan Sivaranjan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 18
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Alexander Zotov
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 16
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 4.0

Sam Parker
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket 1

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 11.5
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Dan Geddes
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 30
Balls 27
0s 13
1s 6
2s 4
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 111.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ben Karpal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 13
0s 10
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 23.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Charlie Whipple
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 47
Balls 39
0s 15
1s 15
2s 3
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 1
SR 120.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Jude Hunter (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 28
0s 16
1s 10
2s 2
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 11
Wicket

Wide
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.5

Nathan Vos
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3
0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Christopher Becker
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 10
Balls 6
0s 2
1s 2
2s
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 166.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 12
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball 3

Econ. 12.0
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Oli Newall
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 5
0s 2
1s 1
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 140.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 6.2

Harvey Roberts (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Shoaib Bashir
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 16
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 4.0

Rhys Lamplugh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 17
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 5.7

Alfie Simonds-Gooding
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 23
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 7.7

Max Coveney
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls
0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 24
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 8.0


